H3 MCCB
HDA125Z
H3 MCCB X160 Frame
Description P.U. Cat ref. Trade Price
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 16A 1 HDA016Z 4,415.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 20A 1 HDA020Z 4,415.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 25A 1 HDA025Z 4,415.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 32A 1 HDA032Z 4,415.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 40A 1 HDA040Z 4,415.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 50A 1 HDA050Z 4,415.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 63A 1 HDA063Z 4,415.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 80A 1 HDA080Z 4,415.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 100A 1 HDA100Z 4,415.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 125A 1 HDA125Z 5,465.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 160A 1 HDA160Z 5,910.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 16A 1 HDA017Z 5,080.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 20A 1 HDA021Z 5,080.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 25A 1 HDA026Z 5,080.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 32A 1 HDA033Z 5,080.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 40A 1 HDA041Z 5,080.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 50A 1 HDA051Z 5,080.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 63A 1 HDA064Z 5,080.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 80A 1 HDA081Z 5,080.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 100A 1 HDA101Z 5,080.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 125A 1 HDA126Z 5,745.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 160A 1 HDA161Z 6,245.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 16A 1 HHA016Z 5,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 20A 1 HHA020Z 5,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 25A 1 HHA025Z 5,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 32A 1 HHA032Z 5,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 40A 1 HHA040Z 5,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 50A 1 HHA050Z 5,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 63A 1 HHA063Z 5,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 80A 1 HHA080Z 5,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 100A 1 HHA100Z 5,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 125A 1 HHA125Z 7,390.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 160A 1 HHA160Z 9,215.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 16A 1 HHA017Z 7,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 20A 1 HHA021Z 7,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 25A 1 HHA026Z 7,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 32A 1 HHA033Z 7,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 40A 1 HHA041Z 7,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 50A 1 HHA051Z 7,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 63A 1 HHA064Z 7,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 80A 1 HHA081Z 7,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 100A 1 HHA101Z 7,475.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 125A 1 HHA126Z 9,555.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 160A 1 HHA161Z 11,585.00
INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 25A 1 HDA025U 4,970.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 40A 1 HDA040U 4,970.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 63A 1 HDA063U 4,970.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 80A 1 HDA080U 4,970.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 100A 1 HDA100U 4,970.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 125A 1 HDA125U 5,915.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 18kA 160A 1 HDA160U 6,850.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 25A 1 HDA026U 5,735.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 40A 1 HDA041U 5,735.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 63A 1 HDA064U 5,735.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 80A 1 HDA081U 5,735.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 100A 1 HDA101U 5,735.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 125A 1 HDA126U 6,900.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 4P 18kA 160A 1 HDA161U 7,680.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 25A 1 HHA025U 6,245.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 40A 1 HHA040U 6,245.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 63A 1 HHA063U 6,245.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 80A 1 HHA080U 6,245.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 100A 1 HHA100U 6,245.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 125A 1 HHA125U 7,620.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 160A 1 HHA160U 9,380.00 INR/prt.
Data is subject to errors and technical modifications. Prices are trade price, exclusive of VAT. Date: 25.02.2016 Path: Main
Switchgear > MCCB > H3 MCCB
1/6

H3 MCCB
Description P.U. Cat ref. Trade Price
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 25A 1 HHA026U 8,445.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 40A 1 HHA041U 8,445.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 63A 1 HHA064U 8,445.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 80A 1 HHA081U 8,445.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 100A 1 HHA101U 8,445.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 125A 1 HHA126U 9,940.00 INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 160A 1 HHA161U 12,150.00
INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 40kA 25A 1 HNA025U 7,730.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 40kA 40A 1 HNA040U 7,730.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 40kA 63A 1 HNA063U 7,730.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 40kA 80A 1 HNA080U 7,730.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 40kA 100A 1 HNA100U 7,730.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 40kA 125A 1 HNA125U 9,265.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X160 3P 40kA 160A 1 HNA160U 11,585.00
INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 40kA 25A 1 HNA026U 10,270.00
INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 40kA 40A 1 HNA041U 10,270.00
INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 40kA 63A 1 HNA064U 10,270.00
INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 40kA 80A 1 HNA081U 10,270.00
INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 40kA 100A 1 HNA101U 10,270.00
INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 40kA 125A 1 HNA126U 11,140.00
INR/prt.
MCCB x160 4P 40kA 160A 1 HNA161U 13,250.00
INR/prt.
HNB100U
H3 MCCB X250 Frame
Description P.U. Cat ref. Trade Price
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 100A TM 1 HNB100U 8,615.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 125A TM 1 HNB125U 9,610.00 INR/prt.
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 160A TM 1 HNB160U 12,700.00
INR/prt.
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 100A TM 1 HNB101U 11,045.00
INR/prt.
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 125A TM 1 HNB126U 11,595.00
INR/prt.
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 160A TM 1 HNB161U 14,625.00
INR/prt.
MCCB X250 3P 25kA 200A TM 1 HHB200Z 11,315.00
INR/prt.
MCCB X250 4P 25kA 200A TM 1 HHB201Z 11,765.00
INR/prt.
MCCB X250 3P 25kA 250A TM 1 HHB250Z 14,135.00
INR/prt.
MCCB X250 4P 25kA 250A TM 1 HHB251Z 15,355.00
INR/prt.
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 200A TM 1 HNB200U 13,480.00
INR/prt.
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 250A TM 1 HNB250U 18,165.00
INR/prt.
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 200A TM 1 HNB201U 19,545.00
INR/prt.
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 250A TM 1 HNB251U 21,860.00
INR/prt.
Data is subject to errors and technical modifications. Prices are trade price, exclusive of VAT. Date: 25.02.2016 Path: Main
Switchgear > MCCB > H3 MCCB
2/6

H3 MCCB
HHG250U
H3 MCCB h250 Frame
Description P.U. Cat ref. Trade Price
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 63A TM 1 HHG063U 7,455.00 INR/prt.
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 100A TM 1 HHG100U 7,455.00 INR/prt.
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 125A TM 1 HHG125U 9,385.00 INR/prt.
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 160A TM 1 HHG160U 12,150.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 200A TM 1 HHG200U 14,355.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 250A TM 1 HHG250U 17,115.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 63A TM 1 HNG063U 8,945.00 INR/prt.
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 100A TM 1 HNG100U 8,945.00 INR/prt.
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 125A TM 1 HNG125U 10,490.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 160A TM 1 HNG160U 14,355.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 200A TM 1 HNG200U 19,780.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 250A TM 1 HNG250U 20,100.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h250 3P 65kA 200A TM 1 HEG200U 23,190.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h250 3P 65kA 250A TM 1 HEG250U 24,300.00
INR/prt.
HHD400U
H3 MCCB h400 / h630 Frame
Description P.U. Cat ref. Trade Price
MCCB h400 3P 25kA 400A TM 1 HHD400U 26,945.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h400 4P 50kA 250A TM 1 HND251U 23,735.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h400 3P 50kA 400A TM 1 HND400U 29,265.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h400 4P 50kA 400A TM 1 HND401U 33,140.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h630 3P 70kA 400A LSI 1 HED400U 36,435.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h630 3P 70kA 630A LSI 1 HED630U 41,955.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h630 3P 50kA 400A LSI 1 HND400H 32,585.00
INR/prt.
MCCB h630 4P 50kA 400A LSI 1 HND401H 38,100.00
INR/prt.
Data is subject to errors and technical modifications. Prices are trade price, exclusive of VAT. Date: 25.02.2016 Path: Main
Switchgear > MCCB > H3 MCCB
3/6

H3 MCCB
HCA125Z
H3 MCCB Isolators
Description P.U. Cat ref. Trade Price
Switch X160 3P 125A 1 HCA125Z 8,230.00 INR/prt.
Switch X160 3P 160A 1 HCA160Z 8,650.00 INR/prt.
Switch X160 4P 125A 1 HCA126Z 9,820.00 INR/prt.
Switch X160 4P 160A 1 HCA161Z 10,565.00
INR/prt.
Switch X250 3P 250A 1 HCB250Z 10,090.00
INR/prt.
Switch X250 4P 250A 1 HCB251Z 11,785.00
INR/prt.
Switch h630 3P 400A 1 HCD400U 17,950.00
INR/prt.
Switch h630 3P 630A 1 HCD630U 19,010.00
INR/prt.
Switch h630 4P 400A 1 HCD401U 23,360.00
INR/prt.
Switch h630 4P 630A 1 HCD631U 24,955.00
INR/prt.
Switch h1000 3P 800A 1 HCE800U 41,945.00
INR/prt.
Switch h1000 4P 800A 1 HCE801U 49,375.00